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43rd Legislative District

(1 Member)
J.

Samuel

Glasscock (D) Write-in

Votes

Suffolk 1,713 4

TOTAL 1,713 4

44th Legislative District

(1 Member) J.

Paul

Councill,

Jr.

Russell

E.

Darden (I)
Write-in

Votes

Isle of Wight

Southampton

Franklin City

2,515

2,338

2,580

1,466

427

TOTAL 5,562 4,473 0

45th Legislative District

(1 Member) L.

Ray

Ash

worth

(D) Write-in

Votes

Charles City County

Greensville

New Kent

Surry

Sussex

Emporia

855

1,049

1,539

1,615

1,607

490

2

16

TOTAL 7.155 18

46th Legislative District

(1 Member) O
Write-in

Votes

Accomack

Northampton

6.426

3.377

1

TOTAL 9.803 1

47th Legislative District

(1 Member) Calvin

G.

Sanford

H.

R.

Humphreys,

Jr.

Write-in

Votes

King George

Northumberland

Richmond County

Westmoreland

1.442

1,778

2,349

1,317

2,301

770

1.714

1,267

685

874

TOTAL 9,187 5,310 0

20



48th Legislative District

(1 Member)
John

Warren

Cooke (D) Write-in

Votes

933

3,594

676

1,245

1,792

2,115

2

Middlesex

TOTAL 10,355 2

49th Legislative District

(3 Members) John

C.

Warley,

Jr.

Alan

A.
Diamonstein

(D)
Lewis

A.

McMurran

(D)
Theodore

V.

Morrison,

Jr.

(D) Write-in

Votes

Newport News 4,724 10,703 10,494 10,631 1

TOTAL 4,724 10,703 10,494 10,631 1

50th Legislative District

(2 Members) Richard

M.

Bagley(D)
John

D.

Gray(D) Write-in

Votes

Hampton 2,879 2,739 10

TOTAL 2,879 2,739 10

51st Legislative District

(1 Member) George

W.

Grayson(D) Write-in

Votes

James City County

York

Poquoson

Williamsburg

2,336

4,082

330

622

1

3

6

TOTAL 7,370 10

52nd Legislative District

(1 Member)
Robert

E.

Quinn

(D) Write-in

Votes

James City County

York

Poquoson

Williamsburg

1,737

2,939

2,895

357

537

2

2

TOTAL 8,465 4

21
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(y)
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a
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1,413

906

24,295

(y)
SJ99a

UOSpyy^ »J9qO^
15,256

1,183

628

17,067

9th

Legislative

District

(2

Members)

Bedford

County

Franklin

County

Rockbridge

Bedford

City

Buena

Vista

TOTAL

18th

Legislative

District

(5

Members)

Fairfax

County

(Part

of)

Fairfax

City

Falls

Church

TOTAL

22
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19th

Legislative

District

(5

Members)

TOTAL

20th

Legislative

District

(3

Members)

Prince

William

Manassas

Park

TOTAL

22nd

Legislative

District

(3

Members)

TOTAL

23
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2,588 2,588

(a)
sauiBf ,,qoy,,
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(H)
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(^«H)
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(a)
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H 9§JO90

15,562 15,562

(a)
A9|IBH

14,922 14,922

33rd

Legislative

District

(5

Members)

TOTAL

34th

Legislative

District

(3

Members)

Henrico

TOTAL

39th

Legislative

District

(7

Members)

Norfolk

TOTAL

24



OFFICIAL RESULTS
SPECIAL ELECTIONS

NOVEMBER 4, 1975

FOR UNEXPIRED TERM OF
A MEMBER OF THE SENATE OF VIRGINIA

39th Senatorial District .t; o

i>

Russell (Part of) 1,860 2,218

Scott 3,713 4,108

Smyth 3,836 3,430

Washington 3,787 4,490

Bristol 1,122 1,011

TOTAL 14,318 15,257 0

JANUARY 13, 1976

MEMBER, SENATE OF VIRGINIA

15th Senatorial District
Gilbert

W.

Francis (I)

J.

Lewis

Rawls,

Jr.

(I)
Moses

A.

Riddick,

Jr.

(I) Write-in
Votes

305 1,271 541 1

Greensville 517 449 761

Isle of Wight 877 1,631 902 5

Southampton 1,459 1,630 948 3

Emporia 307 413 249

Franklin City 271 708 371 1

10 80 8

Suffolk (Part of ) 662 4,808 3,306

TOTAL 4,408 10,990 7,086 10
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